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7. Tek na Krvavec – 10. avgust 2014 

Pokal Slovenije v gorskih tekih 2014 – peta tekma 

REZULTATI – Pokal SLOVENIJE 
 

 

 

 

 

 Z1 - Mlajše deklice  0,9km/135-5m  
1 MEDJA Lucija 04 AK Radovljica 6:00 

2 VIRIANT Maša 05 KGT Papež 6:09 

3 ROTAR Loti 04 TK Šm. Naveza 6:13 

4 URŠIČ Tjaša 03 KGT Papež 6:46 

5 ŠINKOVEC Eva 04 KGT Papež 7:19 

6 KRANJEC Zoja 05 KGT Papež 7:26 

 Z2 - Deklice  2,3km/170-20m  
1 ČIROVIĆ Tjaša 02 KGT Papež 13:25 

2 DOBOVŠEK Hana 02 KGT Papež 15:16 

 Z3 – St. deklice  2,3km/170-20m  
1 PAVLIČ HREN Nina 99 Ak Domžale 12:37 

2 PODOBNIK Katja 99 Šd Tabor Žiri 13:30 

3 ŠUŠTERŠIČ Lucija 99 TK Šm. Naveza 13:55 

 Z4 - Mladinke  5,5km/920-10m  

1 OREHEK Karmen 97 KGT Papež 56:53 

2 JESENKO Sara 96 ŠD Tabor Žiri 58:20 

3 PEVEC Lucija 98 KGT Papež 1:01:49 

 TRILER Maruša 01 TSK Olimpik DISQ 

 Z5 - Članice    

1 BRATINA Jana 87 ŠD Nanos 1:11:20 

2 SARDOČ Jerica 79 ŠD Nanos  1:31:55 

3 ORAŽEM Nina 78 KGT Papež 1:35:05 

 Z6 – Ml. veteranke    

1 MRAK Valerija 71 Ad Posočje 1:14:12 

2 TUŠAR Mihaela 66 ŠD Nanos 1:14:50 

3 MIKLOŠA Petra 74 KGT Papež 1:17:18 

4 RUPNIK Nataša 69 TSK Logatec 1:36:14 

5 MALOVRH Klavdija 70  1:49:17 

6 JESENKO Andreja 66  1:54:56 

 Z7 – St. veteranke    

1 MEŽA Boža 57 ŠD  Premogovnik 1:23:28 

2 ŠORLI Marta 62 / 1:26:13 

3 MEDJA Marija 61 AK Radovljica 1:29:29 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 

 M1 - Mlajši dečki  0,9km/135-5m  
1 MOČNIK Martin 03 Radomlje 5:50 

2 PRELOVŠEK Aleš 03 KGT Papež 5:52 

3 KRIŽNAR Maj 04 KGT Papež 5:55 

4 PODBREGAR Miha 03 KGT Papež 6:06 

5 GRČAR Žan 04 KGT Papež 6:11 

6 BREZAR Vid 04  6:47 

7 ROTAR Grega 06 TK Šm. Naveza 7:41 

 M2 - Dečki  2,3km/170-20m  
1 URŠIČ Nejc 01 KGT Papež 12:30 

2 KRANJEC Žan 01 KGT Papež 12:57 

3 PODBREGAR Rok 02 KGT Papež 14:18 

 M3 – St. dečki  2,3km/170-20m  
1 MALI Jakob 00 AK Domžale 10:46 

2 HREN  Tine 99 TK Šm. Naveza 10:48 

3 GRŽE Jaka 99 AK Postojna 10:52 

4 ORAŽEM Miha 00 KGT Papež 11:54 

5 TRONTELJ Luka 99 TK Šm. Naveza 12:16 

6 ZAGORC Grega 00 KGT Papež 13:13 

 M4 - Mladinci  5,5km/920-10m  

1 REZAI M. Bashir 95 TK Šm. Naveza 40:56 

2 LAZAR Nejc 96 ŠD Tabor Žiri 42:39 

3 BOŽIČ Aljaž 96 KGT Papež 42:50 

4 TRONTELJ Žiga 96 TK Šm. Naveza 46:23 

5 MEKIŠ Marino 98 KGT Papež 48:54 

6 SLADIČ Matej 96 / 53:57 

 M5 - Člani    

1 BRATINA Rok 94 KGT Papež 57:57 

2 KUHAR Nejc 85 KGT Papež 59:12 

3 LAPAJNE Jošt 94 KGT Papež 59:25 

4 NOVAK Simon 84 KGT Papež 59:46 

5 BREGAR Gašper 90 KGT Papež 1:00:04 

6 ŽONTAR Aleš 82 AD Kronos 1:01:11 

7 TRILER Klemen 77 KGT Papež 1:01:21 

8 VINČEC Danijel 80 ŠD 3šport 1:01:54 

9 SLAPAR Bojan 77  1:03:20 

10 JUSTIN Janez 82  1:03:22 

11 HABJAN Toni 78 AO Hitrost 1:04:22 

12 PLAZNIK Matic 93 Šm. Naveza 1:05:04 

13 NEJC Lokar 88 ŠD Nanos  1:05:14 

14 FRAS Robi 77  1:06:29 

15 UDOVIČ Aleš 79  1:07:25 

16 KUKOVIČ Jure 75 Calcit Bike Team 1:07:25 
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17 KOŽELJ Martin 89 KGT Papež 1:10:00 

18 JERIČ Bojan 82 Šd Divji Zajci 1:10:05 

19 MLAKAR Gregor 88 KGT Papež 1:11:25 

20 KERN Boštjan 78 Divji Zajci 1:11:29 

21 SENICA Vid 77  1:11:55 

22 GRBIĆ Dino 87 Lth Aktiv 1:14:30 

23 KRAMARIČ Luka 94 B3servis 1:14:39 

24 NERAD Primož 78 Ljubljana 1:16:21 

25 KAPUŠIN Jani 83 Metlika 1:16:48 

26 SORGO Edi 79 Istrski Tovar 1:17:11 

27 ZAJC Robert 79 Turbo M 1:20:44 

28 POŽUN Dean 81 / 1:22:00 

29 WEISS Aleks 76 Fit Klub 1:23:59 

30 ZIHERL Grega 86  1:26:28 

31 PUGELJ Andrej 82 Struge 1:30:42 

32 MENARD Ziga 88 ŠD Pov ž 1:36:52 

 
 
M6 – Ml. veterani 

  
 

1 CVET Miran 68 Hrastnik 56:55 

2 ALIČ Simon 71 ŠD Nanos 57:50 

3 STRNAD Simon 67 KD Brda 1:04:10 

4 RAZPET Ivan 74 Cerkno 1:04:19 

5 BREGAR Metod 69 KGT Papež 1:04:46 

6 DOVNIK Miran 71 Slov. Bistrica 1:05:49 

7 MOČNIK Metod 68   / 1:06:09 

8 OSOLNIK Damjan 72 Lukovica 1:13:56 

9 LOTRIČ Stane 66 ŠD Bela peč 1:14:19 

10 ČEBIN Marjan-Rosi 66 ŠD.Ravenska vas 1:16:34 

11 FORTUNA Jože 70   / 1:16:50 

12 ŠEBENIK Marjan 67 ŠD Grmada 1:17:49 

13 MEDERAL Andrej 68 Telekom Slo.  1:17:55 

14 CUDERMAN Jure 72 Asea Run4fun 1:18:04 

15 VERČIČ Klemen 73 TD Trisport 1:19:57 

16 RUPAR Robert 69 Ljubljana 1:20:03 

17 ZAJC Peter 69 ŠD Šm.-Tacen 1:20:24 

18 CIMERMAN Stanislav 67 Mengeš 1:20:41 

19 JEŽ Roman 67 Gameljne 1:22:27 

20 KUHAR Borut 69   / 1:23:18 

21 DRAŠLER Boris 70 TK Šm.naveza 1:23:49 

22 HOČEVAR Primož 72   / 1:26:25 

23 ZALAZNIK Uroš 74   / 1:26:44 

24 RUPNIK Pavel 65 TSK Logatec 1:28:03 

25 ŽELEZNIK Franci 73 ŠD Češnjice 1:30:47 

26 KERN Viki 69 RD Strmol 1:31:32 

27 ŠMIGOC Marko 67   / 1:32:19 

28 ARKO Boštjan 70   / 1:40:04 

 M7 – St. veterani    
1 TERAŽ Franci 62 KGT Papež 1:03:10 

2 JESENKO Andrej 57 Škofja Loka 1:11:11 

3 KOŽUH Bojan 62 KGT Papež 1:11:33 

4 ROZMAN Aleš 63 ŠD Lom 1:12:14 

5 ŠKERLEP Marko 62 Atlastrong 1:14:16 

6 URH Ivan 52 KGT Papež 1:14:34 

7 PIRNAR Janez 59 ŠD Divji Zajci 1:14:58 

8 ČUFER Mirko 63 TD Burja  1:15:10 

9 JERIČ Miha 59 ŠD Divji Zajci 1:15:59 

10 KOTAR Bojan 55 Trbovlje 1:18:12 

11 CVELBAR Igor 63 Akademski AO 1:19:41 

12 DROLE Boris 53 PD Kranj 1:20:20 

13 HOMEC Stane 59 Šd Poljane 1:24:53 

14 VRTAČNIK Jože 55 TF 1:26:31 

15 SRŠEN Rajko 62 Komenda  1:28:41 

16 KNAVS Anton 56 Kljuka 1:28:47 

17 DERGANC Anton 52 R.D. Revoz  1:29:58 

18 HREN Tibor 60 TK Šm.naveza 1:30:55 

19 WUTTE Toni 58 Aut 1:31:08 

20 KOS Marko 63    / 1:31:32 

21 KOGOVŠEK Stane 56 Artstone 1:34:24 

22 LOTRIČ Marjan 51 ŠD Bela Peč  1:35:00 

23 KOKOL Primož 63 Tekaški Forum 1:35:17 

24 MEŽA Stane 58 ŠD  Premogovnik 1:46:44 
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 Z5 – Članice ABS  9,7km/1200-20m  

1. BRATINA Jana Z5 ŠD Nanos 1:11:20 

2. MRAK Valerija Z6 Ad Posočje 1:14:12 

3. TUŠAR Mihaela Z6 ŠD Nanos 1:14:50 

4. MIKLOŠA Petra Z6 KGT Papež 1:17:18 

5. MEŽA Boža Z7 ŠD  Premogovnik 1:23:28 

6. ŠORLI Marta Z7 / 1:26:13 

7. MEDJA Marija Z7 AK Radovljica 1:29:29 

8. SARDOČ Jerica Z5 ŠD Nanos  1:31:55 

9. ORAŽEM Nina Z5 KGT Papež 1:35:05 

10. RUPNIK Nataša Z6 TSK Logatec 1:36:14 

11. MALOVRH Klavdija Z6 / 1:49:17 

12. JESENKO Andreja Z6 / 1:54:56 

 

 
 
 

  

 

 M5 – Člani ABS  9,7km/1200-20m  

1. CVET Miran M6 Hrastnik 56:55 

2. ALIČ Simon M6 ŠD Nanos 57:50 

3. BRATINA Rok M5 KGT Papež 57:57 

4. KUHAR Nejc M5 KGT Papež 59:12 

5. LAPAJNE Jošt M5 KGT Papež 59:25 

6. NOVAK Simon M5 KGT Papež 59:46 

7. BREGAR Gašper M5 KGT Papež 1:00:04 

8. ŽONTAR Aleš M5 AD Kronos 1:01:11 

9. TRILER Klemen M5 KGT Papež 1:01:21 

10. VINČEC Danijel M5 ŠD 3šport 1:01:54 

11. TERAŽ Franci M7 KGT Papež 1:03:10 

12. SLAPAR Bojan M5    / 1:03:20 

13. JUSTIN Janez M5    / 1:03:22 

14. STRNAD Simon M6 KD Brda 1:04:10 

15. RAZPET Ivan M6 Cerkno 1:04:19 

16. HABJAN Toni M5 AO Hitrost 1:04:22 

17. BREGAR Metod M6 KGT Papež 1:04:46 

18. PLAZNIK MATIC M5 Šm. Naveza 1:05:04 

19. NEJC Lokar M5 ŠD Nanos  1:05:14 

20. DOVNIK Miran M6 Slov. Bistrica 1:05:49 

21. MOČNIK Metod M6   / 1:06:09 

22. FRAS Robi M5  1:06:29 

23. UDOVIČ Aleš M5  1:07:25 

24. KUKOVIČ Jure M5 Calcit Bike Team 1:07:25 

25. KOŽELJ Martin M5 KGT Papež 1:10:00 

26. JERIČ Bojan M5 Šd Divji Zajci 1:10:05 

27. JESENKO Andrej M7 Škofja Loka 1:11:11 

28. MLAKAR Gregor M5 KGT Papež 1:11:25 

29. KERN Boštjan M5 Divji Zajci 1:11:29 

30. KOŽUH Bojan M7 KGT Papež 1:11:33 

31. SENICA Vid M5  1:11:55 

32. ROZMAN Aleš M7 ŠD Lom 1:12:14 

33. OSOLNIK Damjan M6 Lukovica 1:13:56 

34. ŠKERLEP Marko M7 Atlastrong 1:14:16 

35. LOTRIČ Stane M6 ŠD Bela peč 1:14:19 

36. GRBIĆ Dino M5 Lth Aktiv 1:14:30 

37. URH Ivan M7 KGT Papež 1:14:34 

38. KRAMARIČ Luka M5 B3servis 1:14:39 

39. PIRNAR Janez M7 ŠD Divji Zajci 1:14:58 

40. ČUFER Mirko M7 TD Burja  1:15:10 

41. JERIČ Miha M7 ŠD Divji Zajci 1:15:59 

42. NERAD Primož M5 Ljubljana 1:16:21 

43. ČEBIN Marjan-Rosi M6 ŠD.Ravenska vas 1:16:34 

44. KAPUŠIN Jani M5 Metlika 1:16:48 

45. FORTUNA Jože M6   / 1:16:50 

46. SORGO Edi M5 Istrski Tovar 1:17:11 

47. ŠEBENIK Marjan M6 ŠD Grmada 1:17:49 

48. MEDERAL Andrej M6 Telekom Slo.  1:17:55 

49. CUDERMAN Jure M6 Asea Run4fun 1:18:04 

50. KOTAR Bojan M7 Trbovlje 1:18:12 

51. CVELBAR Igor M7 Akademski AO 1:19:41 

52. VERČIČ Klemen M6 TD Trisport 1:19:57 

53. RUPAR Robert M6 Ljubljana 1:20:03 

54. DROLE Boris M7 PD Kranj 1:20:20 

55. ZAJC Peter M6 ŠD Šm.-Tacen 1:20:24 

56. CIMERMAN Stanislav M6 Mengeš 1:20:41 

57. ZAJC Robert M5 Turbo M 1:20:44 

58. POŽUN Dean M5 / 1:22:00 

59. JEŽ Roman M6 Gameljne 1:22:27 

60. KUHAR Borut M6   / 1:23:18 

61. DRAŠLER Boris M6 TK Šm.naveza 1:23:49 

62. WEISS Aleks M5 Fit Klub 1:23:59 

63. HOMEC Stane M7 Šd Poljane 1:24:53 

64. HOČEVAR Primož M6   / 1:26:25 

65. ZIHERL Grega M5  1:26:28 

66. VRTAČNIK Jože M7 TF 1:26:31 

67. ZALAZNIK Uroš M6   / 1:26:44 

68. RUPNIK Pavel M6 TSK Logatec 1:28:03 

69. SRŠEN Rajko M7 Komenda  1:28:41 

70. KNAVS Anton M7 Kljuka 1:28:47 

71. DERGANC Anton M7 R.D. Revoz  1:29:58 

72. PUGELJ Andrej M5 Struge 1:30:42 

73. ŽELEZNIK Franci M6 ŠD Češnjice 1:30:47 

74. HREN Tibor M7 TK Šm.naveza 1:30:55 

75. WUTTE Toni M7 Aut 1:31:08 

76. KERN Viki M6 RD Strmol 1:31:32 

77. KOS Marko M7    / 1:31:32 

78. ŠMIGOC Marko M6   / 1:32:19 

79. KOGOVŠEK Stane M7 Artstone 1:34:24 

80. LOTRIČ Marjan M7 ŠD Bela Peč  1:35:00 

81. KOKOL Primož M7 Tekaški Forum 1:35:17 

82. MENARD Ziga M5 ŠD Pov ž 1:36:52 

83. ARKO Boštjan M6   / 1:40:04 

84. MEŽA Stane M7 ŠD  Premogovnik 1:46:44 

 


